
2^ Trofeo Città di Savona

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Rana - Assoluti Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 LUPI Alessia 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 33.78
2 5 MASCARINO Chiara 1995 ITA Pietro Radici Nuoto 34.67
3 2 LAURIERI Giorgia 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 34.98
4 3 RICOTTA Lisa 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 35.34
5 6 BRIOGLIO Alice 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 36.19
6 7 FARNESE Giulia 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 36.23
7 8 BORELLI Vittoria 1996 ITA Esseci Nuoto 37.34
8 1 PAGANESSI Elena 1996 ITA Pietro Radici Nuoto 38.06
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Serie 2
1 2 GORLIER Alessia 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 35.56
2 3 MANA Noura 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 36.86
3 4 CATAPANO Giulia 1995 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 37.07
4 5 BUCELLI Noemi 1996 ITA Esseci Nuoto 37.58
5 8 ZO Giulia 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 37.87
6 7 MORO Denise 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 38.26
7 6 ROSI Silvia 1996 ITA Esseci Nuoto 40.69

NON CLASSIFICATI

1 SANTERAMO Rebecca 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia NP
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Serie 3
1 2 BARBIERI Alice 1994 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 36.25
2 4 PIALI Karen 1996 ITA Vita ssd 40.21
3 5 MORO Giulia 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 42.36
4 3 PROIETTI Chiara 1999 ITA Vita ssd 47.15

NON CLASSIFICATI

6 VICQUERY Laura 1998 ITA Team Valle d'Aosta SQ
Falsa partenza
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2^ Trofeo Città di Savona

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Rana - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 LUPI Alessia 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 33.78
2 MASCARINO Chiara 1995 ITA Pietro Radici Nuoto 34.67
3 LAURIERI Giorgia 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 34.98
4 RICOTTA Lisa 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 35.34
5 GORLIER Alessia 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 35.56
6 BRIOGLIO Alice 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 36.19
7 FARNESE Giulia 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 36.23
8 BARBIERI Alice 1994 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 36.25
9 MANA Noura 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 36.86

10 CATAPANO Giulia 1995 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 37.07
11 BORELLI Vittoria 1996 ITA Esseci Nuoto 37.34
12 BUCELLI Noemi 1996 ITA Esseci Nuoto 37.58
13 ZO Giulia 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 37.87
14 PAGANESSI Elena 1996 ITA Pietro Radici Nuoto 38.06
15 MORO Denise 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 38.26
16 PIALI Karen 1996 ITA Vita ssd 40.21
17 ROSI Silvia 1996 ITA Esseci Nuoto 40.69
18 MORO Giulia 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 42.36
19 PROIETTI Chiara 1999 ITA Vita ssd 47.15

NON CLASSIFICATI

VICQUERY Laura 1998 ITA Team Valle d'Aosta SQ
Falsa partenza

SANTERAMO Rebecca 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia NP
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